Pos Bib
CAT 3 MEN
1 31
2 40
3 37
4 36
5 32
6 41
7 33
8 39
DNF 43
CAT 3 WOMEN
1 42
2 34
3 45
DNF 38

DNF 44

Raccoon Rally - Cat 3/4 Road Race
Saturday June 26, 2010 Allegany State Park, New York

Fullname

PATRICK KINESTON
SCOTT LYTLE
SCOTT LEMPLEA
JEREMY BICKILING
BRETT BAILOR
ANTHONY MAZZA
KRIS MEEKINS
DAN SNYDER
DARYL CHAPMAN

VANESSA MCCAFFERY
JENNIFER WOLFE
RACHEL ZUMPE
NANCY WHITE

AMY PATTESON

11 Finishers

Timed by YellowJacket Racing

Gender

=TI L

M T T T

Class

CAT 3 MEN
CAT 3 MEN
CAT 3 MEN
CAT 3 MEN
CAT 3 MEN
CAT 3 MEN
CAT 3 MEN
CAT 3 MEN
CAT 3 MEN

CAT 3 WOMEN
CAT 3 WOMEN
CAT 3 WOMEN
CAT 3 WOMEN
CAT 3 WOMEN

Age Team

27
41
28
38
32
20
51
24
46

28
42
32
50
31

MANAGED CARE NETWORK
SPIN/RR DONNELLY
WARREN ADVENTURES.COM
COMPTITIVE GEAR 53X11
JAMESTOWN CYCLE SHOP
HOLLYLOFT

GVvCC

MISSION IN MOTION CYCLING TEAM
HOLLYLOFT

HOLLYLOFT

TotalTm

2:17:40.936
2:19:30.430
2:19:30.955
2:19:31.849
2:21:38.018
2:28:27.578
2:34:07.159
2:36:50.802
DNF

2:29:13.853

2:38:33.157

3:49:00.000
DNF
DNF



